Tech-note
tn289-1.doc - 29.06.2009
eBIS Windows CE Workstations
1
DomiOP eBIS Windows CE Workstations
The eBIS building workstations for Windows CE are state-of-the-art HMI devices designed to meet
the most building embedded application needs. Diskless and fanless operation make the product ideal
for harsh environment. They provide a powerful and convenient platform to advantage from the

eBIS Windows CE Workstations
Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
eBIS106C Windows CE workstation, 5.7” ¼ VGA TFT 64K colors, touchscreen
eBIS133C Windows CE workstation, 10.4” VGA TFT 64K colors, touchscreen
eBIS150C Windows CE workstation, 15” XVGA TFT 64K colors, touchscreen
Accessories
BOX11-01 Wall mount box for eBIS 11/06C/106C
BOX33-01 Wall mount box for eBIS 33C/133C
BOX50-01 Wall mount box for eBIS 50C/150C
COVER11-01 Cover frame for eBIS11/06C/106C- black
COVER11-02 Cover frame for eBIS11/06C/106C- white
COVER33-01 Cover frame for eBIS 33C/133C - black
COVER33-02  Cover frame for eBIS 33C/133C - white
COVER50-01 Cover frame for eBIS 50C/150C - black
COVER50-02 Cover frame for eBIS 50C/150C - white
TCM17C Add-on module for KNX/EIB (TP interface)
Tn289-1
Ver. 1.00
Copyright © 2008 Sitek S.p.A. – Verona, Italy